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2023/24 25th round, Match #169
Friday, 21.04.2024, 12:30, , Zviahel. 5°C.

«Zviahel» Zviahel

2 : 0

«Karpaty-2» Lviv

1 Yashkov Anton (C)
78 Cherednychenko Illia
19 Huk Ihor
16 Havryliuk Nazar
74 Morhovskyi Yan
33 Panchyshyn Bohdan
14 Borel
22 Petruk Nikita
11 Fesenko Andrii
40 Vendell
44 Dzhordzh

Substitutes
25 Kovalenko Maksym
12 Aniagboso Chijioke Kingsley
2 Jarju Moses
59 Luchka Vadym
21 Nykytiuk Andrii
10 Volynets Danylo
7 Orynchak Bohdan
97 Bliznichenko Andrii
23 Maitak Maksym
9 Kyslenko Serhii
77 Berezka Dmytro
71 Martynov Ivan

Coach
Virt Yurii

41 Domchak Nazar
48 Kopyl Artem
3 Kyrychok Mykola
88 Lomnytskyi Andrii (C)
39 Katrych Vitalii
45 Hudzinskyi Vadym
9 Tlumak Yurii
43 Debych Vasyl
70 Irodovskyi Dmitrii
33 Shakh Artur
35 Sydun Vadym

Substitutes
73 Borys Artem
37 Iliukhin Artur
36 Savchyn Volodymyr
46 Haiduchok Vitalii
79 Ivasii Andrii
60 Abramchuk Oleksandr
56 Reznik Vladyslav
62 Boicheniuk Maksym
49
77 Lekhiv Maksym
42 Kovalenko Dmytro
34 Rozhko Dmytro

Coach
Hnativ Roman

Referee:
Soloviov Vitalii
Assistant 1:
Andrusiak Anton
Assistant 2:
Reznik Anastasiia
4th Official:
Lapytsьkyy Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Karpyna Ivan
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, 2023/24, 25th round, Match #169
Friday, 21.04.2024, 12:30, , Zviahel. 5°C.

«Zviahel» Zviahel 2 : 0 «Karpaty-2» Lviv
30' 43 Debych Vasyl

35' 45 Hudzinskyi Vadym

44 Dzhordzh 38'

40' 3 Kyrychok Mykola

74 Morhovskyi Yan 43'

46' 43 Debych Vasyl
56 Reznik Vladyslav

56' 70 Irodovskyi Dmitrii
60 Abramchuk Oleksandr

44 Dzhordzh
77 Berezka Dmytro 65'

71' 45 Hudzinskyi Vadym
62 Boicheniuk Maksym

71' 9 Tlumak Yurii
79 Ivasii Andrii

11 Fesenko Andrii
97 Bliznichenko Andrii 76'

40 Vendell
9 Kyslenko Serhii 76'

97 Bliznichenko Andrii 79'

22 Petruk Nikita
10 Volynets Danylo 85'
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